IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
SP
EC

. Phase noise measurement
. Laser linewidth measurement
Ordering Information:
ODG —101 — — — — — —
Resolution
(# bits):
4-12
Delay Range
(single pass, in µs):
0-125
Wavelength
(double pass port):
13=1310
15=1550
00= no double pass
Fiber Type:
(delay fiber):
S=SM
L=LEAF
Fiber type
(double pass input
/output fiber):
SS = SM
PP = PM
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
Accessories:
NoTailTM Circulator	              p. 81
NoTailTM Faraday Mirror	 p. 76
FAQ:	 p. 179
I N S T R U M E N T S
Programmable Optical Delay Generator – TimeRITETM